PhySci Unit 5 Waves WARM-UPS
Fri 	11/1/13:  Due 17.1, 17.2 & 17.3 Vocab
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon 	11/4/13:  find the speed of a car that travels 25 meters in 15 seconds.
Tue 	11/5/13: Election Day no school
Wed 	11/6/13:  Describe EACH of Newtons three laws of motion
Thu 	11/7/13:   Have out “Wave diagram” w/s.  EOCT review:  What is the acceleration of a
 car going 55 m/s and stops suddenly over 2.5 seconds?

Fri 	11/8/13:  Quiz today review Ch 17 Vocab and Wave information.  
Mon	11/11/13:  EOCT review:  state and give an example of each of the four types of friction
Tue	11/12/13:	compare and contrast constructive and destructive interference.  
Wed	11/13/13:	list and give an example of each of the 6 simple machines
Thu	11/14/13:	what are the parts of the electromagnetic spectrum in order from low to
 high energy
Fri	11/15/13:	review for quiz
Mon	11/18/13:	find amplitude, wavelength, # of waves, period and frequency for the
 			wave show below
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Tue 	11/19/13:  	Turn in warm-ups today.  Review due and test on Wednesday.  
Electromagnetic Project due Thursday



image1.png
0 10 20 30 4 0 & 70




